Check valve
(for liquids)
CCH Series
By utilizing a spring in the
main valve and by protecting
the sliding section, foreign
matter is prevented from
entering and a stable

Weight	 kg 0.27 0.44 0.88
Mounting orientation Free
How to order
B Bolts
CCH A
Internal structure and parts list
No. Parts name Material
1 Body SUS303 Stainless steel
2 O-ring FKM Fluoro rubber
3 Main valve SUS303 Stainless steel (chrome plated)
4 Spring SUS304 Stainless steel
5 Cap SUS303 Stainless steel
6 O-ring FKM Fluoro rubber
A Port size
Port size
10 3/8
15 1/2
20 3/4
Bolts
A Rc Bolts
G G Bolts
N NPT Bolts
A
B
10
654321
IN OUT
2
CCH Series
Dimensions
Model no. A B C D
CCH-10A, G, N 62 ø32 27 Rc3/8, G3/8, 3/8NPT
CCH-15A, G, N 75 ø38 34 Rc1/2, G1/2, 1/2NPT
CCH-20A, G, N 90 ø48 41 Rc3/4, G3/4, 3/4NPT
�Machining coolant control
Improves spray responsiveness and
prevents dripping of fluid.
A 2-D C
B
�Prevents back flow during control of 2 kinds of fluids
Prevents the back flow in circuits where fluids of
different pressures and types merge.
Example uses in circuits
Related products
Coolant valve CVSE2 and CVSE3 Series
 Low pressure loss and large flow
The flow-path structure with low pressure loss provides large flows
and energy-saving piping.
 Wide variations
Wide variations in flange sizes from 10 to 80 A
Wide range of supported pressures from low pressures to high
pressures.
3-port valves are available as well as 2-port ones.
Catalog No.CB-03-1SA
Capacitance electromagnetic flow sensor  WFC Series
 Capacitance
As the structure of the detection unit is such that the electrode and
the fluid do not contact each other, debris and foreign matter cannot
enter and so detection errors will not occur.
 No need for straight pipe sections
By making the flow duct rectangular in shape, the flow within the
ducts become stable, making the straight pipes unnecessary. The
space required for the piping can now be reduced.
 High pressure capacity
Operation pressure range is from 0 to 2.0 MPa (0 to 50°C), answering
your needs for high pressure compatibility.
Catalog No.CB-024SA
Compact pilot solenoid valve for water  FWD Series
 Low power consumption
1/3 of conventional.
 Compact / light weight
Materials optimized to realize weight reduction. Approximately